Match Scores for week of May 10, 2024

SSPL WEEKLY REPORT WK 6 WEEKO06

SL |cL2 |CS=ChixnStix RD 1|RD 2|RD 3|RD 4|RD 5| SUB | TOTAL sL |cL2 |MI=Millsboro RD 1|/RD 2|RD 3|RD 4|RD 5| SUB | TOTAL
1 60 | 53 Randy Weller653 10 10 10 7 10 47 47 50 | 47 Bill Cook547 1 4 6 10 6 27 27
1S 0 47 0 27
2 50 | 54 Dan Haddaway 554 7 7 7 6 10 37 84 50 | 53 Bill Morris553 10 10 10 10 5 45 72
2S 0 84 0 72
3 50 | 52 Annette Weller552 10 7 6 10 7 40 124 60 | 49 John Beall649 5 10 10 2 10 37 109
3s 0 124 0 109
4 50 | 55 Cal Schutz555 10 4 5 10 10 39 163 50 | 69 Harry King569 7 10 10 5 5 37 146
48 0 163 0 146
5 60 58 Joe Thomas658 10 3 10 5 2 30 193 70 | 61 Paul Wilson761 4 10 6 10 10 40 186
58 0 193 0 186
6 0 193 0 186
6S 60 | 58 Joe Thomas658 10 6 10 6 10 42 235 50 | 69 Harry King569 6 10 7 10 6 39 225
7 50 | 41 Tim Dyer541 10 10 10 10 10 50 285 40 | 47 Albert Brassert447 6 6 5 6 3 26 251
7S 0 285 0 251
8 50 | 39 Crash539 7 7 6 6 10 36 321 60 | 49 Glenn Coach649 10 10 10 10 4 44 295
8S 0 321 0 295

WINS BY ROUND| 6 2 4 3 6 21 WINS BY ROUND| 2 6 4 5 2 19

TIES BY ROUND| 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 TIES BY ROUND| 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
INITIALS BONUS 13 INITIALS BONUS 4

DATE|WEEKO06 TOTAL PTS 334 DATE |WEEKO06 TOTAL PTS 299

GAMES| 40.0 WINS | 21.0 WINS 19.0
SL |cL2 DD=Dagsboro Dogs RD 1|RD 2(RD 3|RD 4|RD 5| SUB | TOTAL SL |cL2 |OC=0Id Crabs RD 1(RD 2|RD 3|RD 4|RD 5| SUB | TOTAL
1 30 |30 KarenDavidson330 6 7 7 10 10 40 40 30 |20 Rich Schmidt320 10 10 10 4 6 40 40
1S 0 40 0 40
2 50 | 50 John Guilday550 7 10 7 4 10 38 78 40 | 47 Chuck Beckner447 10 7 10 10 6 43 83
2s 0 78 0 83
3 70 | 70 Bruce Hibbs770 10 10 10 10 7 47 125 60 | 46 Tom Barron646 1 6 4 5 10 26 109
3s 0 125 0 109
4 60 | 57 Larry Johnson657 10 10 7 7 10 44 169 60 | 49 Bob Lesh649 4 7 10 10 7 38 147
4s 0 169 0 147
5 70 | 64 Dave Gibbons764 7 10 10 10 10 47 216 40 | 37 Matt D.437 10 4 4 6 6 30 177
58 0 216 0 177
6 50 | 45 Pat D'Angelantonio545 10 10 10 10 10 50 266 30 |32 Dan McCarthy332 7 5 6 5 1 24 201
6S 0 266 0 201
7 30 | 30 KarenDavidson330 10 6 16 282 30 | 37 Bruce Rohner337 6 10 16 217
7S 50 | 45 Pat D'Angelantonio545 10 10 10 30 312 30 |37 Bruce Rohner337 6 7 3 16 233
8 60 | 57 Larry Johnson657 10 10 6 26 338 60 | 46 Tom Barron646 6 6 10 22 255
8S 60 | 57 | arrv .JohnsonB57 10 10 20 358 40 | 37 Matt D.437 6 5 11 266

WINS BY ROUND 5 6 4 6 7 28 WINS BY ROUND 3 2 4 2 1 12

TIESBY ROUND| 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 TIES BY ROUND| 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
INITIALS BONUS 12 INITIALS BONUS 60

DATE|WEEKO06 TOTAL PTS 370 DATE|WEEKO06 TOTAL PTS 326
GAMES| 40.0 WINS | 28.0 WINS 12.0




SSPL WEEKLY REPORT WEEKO06

SL [cL2 |{GG=Good Guys RD 1(RD 2|RD 3|RD 4|RD 5| SUB | TOTAL SL |cL2 |UD=Underdogs RD 1|RD 2|RD 3|RD 4|RD 5| SUB | TOTAL
1 60 | 56 | Roy Denham656 5 5] 10 7] 10 37 37 60 | 54 | Rick VanHoy654 0] 10 3] 10 6 39 39
18 0 37 0 39
2 40 | 43 | John Marcus443 10| 10 7 6 7 40 77 40 | 41 | Pam Wojciechowski441 2 7] 10 10] 10 39 78
25 0 77 0 78
3 50 |52 | Lou Amato552 10| 10| 10| 10| 10 50 127 30 | 19 | Debbie Long319 7 2 2 4 5 20 98
3s 0 127 0 98
4 60 | 62 | Bob Ward662 7] 10 7] 10 7 41 168 70 | 65 | Vince Gambino765 10 6 10 7] 10 43 141
4s 0 168 0 141
5 50 | 51 Ty Remp551 10 10 10 10 10 50 218 20 | 26 Barbara Bonora226 7 4 3 5 7 26 167
55 0 218 0 167
6 70 |70 | John DeNoia770 10 10| 10| 10| 10 50 268 30 |40 | JoAnn MacMillan340 3 4 7 5 6 25 192
6S 0 268 0 192
7 70 | 69 | Ken Denham769 10 7 0 5 5 27 295 70 | 75 | Mike MacMillan775 4] 10 10] 10] 10 44 236
7S 0 295 0 236
8 40 |42 | Mike Connelly442 7| 10[ 10 6 5 38 333 30 | 35 | saraVanHoy335 10 3 4 10] 10 37 273
8s 0 333 0 273

WINS BY ROUND| 5 6 5 4 4 24 WINS BY ROUND| 3 2 3 4 4 16

TIES BY ROUND| 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 TIES BY ROUND| 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
INITIALS BONUS 0 INITIALS BONUS 19

DATE|WEEK06 TOTAL PTS 333 DATE|WEEKO06 TOTAL PTS 292

GAMES| 40.0 WINS | 24.0 WINS 16.0
SL |cL2 |HN=Henlopen RD 1|(RD 2|RD 3|RD 4|RD 5| SUB | TOTAL SL |cL2 |PL=Pipeline RD 1(RD 2|RD 3|RD 4|RD 5| SUB | TOTAL
1 40 | 43 | Frank Milles443 10] 10 6 7] 10 43 43 40 | 38 | Ed Royer438 6 7] 10] 10 4 37 37
18 0 43 0 37
2 50 | 50 | Paul Doyle550 7] 10 4 10| 10 41 84 50 | 45 | walter Smith545 10 7] 10 7 7 41 78
2s 0 84 0 78
3 60 | 62 | Mike Burton662 10 10 7] 10] 10 47 131 60 | 58 | Jerry Alton658 7 7] 10 7 3 34 12
3s 0 131 0 12
4 50 | 59 | Rick Kellog559 10| 10 7] 10] 10 47 178 40 | 40 | George Mills440 3 6 10 6 6 31 143
4s 0 178 0 143
5 50 |42 | Coach542 10 6 ol 10 7 33 211 40 | 40 | Bob Schiegel440 6/ 10] 10 6 10 42 185
58 0 211 0 185
6 60 | 60 | Rick Schermerhorn660 10 7] 10] 10 5 42 253 60 | 56 | Mike Moore656 6 10 0 3[ 10 29 214
6S 0 253 0 214
7 50 | 50 | Paul Doyle550 5 7] 10] 10 6 38 291 40 | 38 | Dick Stork438 0] 10 6 4l 10 40 254
7S 0 291 0 254
8 50 | 59 | Rick Kellog559 10 7 6| 10 33 324 40 | 38 | Bill Lorelli438 4| 10| 10 5 29 283
8S |VALUH 00 TIME/ TIES HNOO 7 7 331 #VALUH 00 | TIME/ TIES PL00 7 7 290

WINS BY ROUND| 6 4 2 7 4 23 WINS BY ROUND| 2 4 6 1 3 16

TIES BY ROUND| 0 0 0 0 1 05 TIES BY ROUND| 0 0 0 0 1 05
INITIALS BONUS 10 INITIALS BONUS 29

DATE|WEEK06 TOTAL PTS 341 DATE | WEEK06 TOTAL PTS 319
GAMES| 40.0 WINS 23.5 WINS 16.5




SSPL WEEKLY REPORT WEEKO06
SL |cL2 [MC=MS Cues RD 1|(RD 2|RD 3|RD 4|RD 5| SUB | TOTAL SL |cL2 [NR=New Rehoboth RD1|RD 2|RD 3|RD 4|RD 5| SUB | TOTAL
1 30 |29 | caroline Baranoski329 7] 10| 10| 10 7 44 44 30 |30 | Earl Coutts330 10 6 5 6| 10 37 37
1S 0 44 0 37
2 40 | 31 | Esther Barron431 70 10 7] 10] 10 44 88 30 | 27 | Mark Dubowe327 10 71 10 2 5 34 7
2s 0 88 0 m
3 40 | 38 | Frank Ditonno438 6 10 3 7 5 31 119 40 | 36 [ Jim Obrien436 10 6| 10 10 10 46 17
3s 0 119 0 17
4 40 |34 | LindaD.434 10 7] 10] 10 5 42 161 40 | 32 [ Keith Krause432 6| 10 7 71 10 40 157
4s 0 161 0 157
5 40 | 35 | Kathi Payne435 10 5 6/ 10 10 41 202 40 | 40 [ Ben Furnas440 5/ 10| 10 7 5 37 194
5S 0 202 0 194
6 50 | 43 | Joe Stanzione543 6/ 10] 10 1 10 37 239 40 | 44 | Gutz444 10 6 6| 10 6 38 232
6S 0 239 0 232
7 30 |37 | Rhea McVicker337 3] 10| 10| 10 6 39 278 40 | 40 | conrad Schlobohm440 10 5 7 71 10 39 M
7S 0 278 0 2M
8 50 | 50 | John Senise550 7 10 5 22 300 40 | 36 | Jim Obrien436 10 5[ 10 25 296
8S 50 | 50 [ John Senise550 10 10 20 320 40 | 40 [ Ben Furnas440 6 6 12 308
WINS BY ROUND| 2 6 4 6 4 22 WINS BY ROUND| 6 2 4 2 4 18

TIES BY ROUND| 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 TIES BY ROUND| 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

INITIALS BONUS 67 INITIALS BONUS 61
DATE|WEEK06 TOTAL PTS 387 DATE |WEEK06 TOTAL PTS 369

GAMES| 40.0 WINS | 22.0 WINS 18.0
SL |cL2 MG=Manginis RD1|(RD 2|RD 3|RD 4|RD 5| SUB | TOTAL SL |cL2 |MS=Millsboro South RD 1(RD 2|RD 3|RD 4|RD 5| SUB | TOTAL
1 40 | 44 | Paul Claypooled444 10| 10| 10 30 30 50 | 43 | Bill Farmer543 5 5 6 16 16
1S 40 | 44 Paul Claypoole444 10 10 20 50 60 | 59 Chris Wooters659 6 6 12 28
2 50 |51 | Tom Howard551 4| 10| 10 10| 10 44 94 50 | 53 | Jonathan Spivak553 10 5 3 3 7 28 56
2s 0 94 0 56
3 50 |51 | Maurice Sanger551 7 3] 10] 10 3 33 127 60 | 69 | Tom Child669 10| 10 4 71 10 41 97
3s 0 127 0 97
4 40 | 41 | Cengiz Tanverdi441 7 5 6 6 10 34 161 40 | 44 | Neil Cocino444 10| 10| 10| 10 5 45 142
4s 0 161 0 142
5 60 | 55 | Joe Duffy655 7 6/ 10 10| 10 43 204 70 | 69 | Ed Bishop769 10| 10 4 7 6 37 179
55 0 204 0 179
6 40 |32 | Al Lehtonend32 10 6| 10 6 6 38 242 40 | 37 [ Price Goldston437 6| 10 5| 10| 10 41 220
6S 0 242 0 220
7 40 | 44 | Vince Tamburo444 5[ 10 5 6| 10 36 278 60 | 69 | Tom Child669 10 6| 10 10 6 42 262
7S 0 278 0 262
8 40 | 41 | Steve Cirino441 10| 10 2 6| 10 38 316 60 | 59 | Chris Wooters659 2 6| 10| 10 7 35 297
8S 0 316 0 297

WINS BY ROUND| 3 4 5 4 6 22 WINS BY ROUND| 5 4 3 4 2 18

TIES BY ROUND| 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 TIES BY ROUND| 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

INITIALS BONUS 25 INITIALS BONUS 8
DATE |WEEK06 TOTAL PTS 341 DATE |WEEK06 TOTAL PTS 305
GAMES| 40.0 WINS 22.0 WINS 18.0




SSPL WEEKLY REPORT WEEKO06
SL |cL2 [MI=Millsboro RD 1|RD 2|RD 3|RD 4(RD 5| SUB | TOTAL SL |cL2 |CS=ChixnStix RD 1|/RD 2|RD 3|RD 4|RD 5| SUB | TOTAL
1 50 |47 | Bill Cook547 1 4 6| 10 6 27 27 60 | 53 | Randy Weller653 10| 10] 10 7] 10 47 47
1S 0 27 0 47
2 50 |53 [ Bill Morris553 10] 10| 10 10 5 45 72 50 | 54 | Dan Haddaway 554 7 7 7 6] 10 37 84
25 0 72 0 84
3 60 | 49 | John Beall649 5] 10] 10 2| 10 37 109 50 | 52 | Annette Weller552 10 7 6] 10 7 40 124
3s 0 109 0 124
4 50 |69 [ Harry King569 7] 10 10 5 5 37 146 50 | 55 | cal Schutz555 10 4 5] 10] 10 39 163
4s 0 146 0 163
5 70 | 61 | Paul Wilson761 4] 10 6 10] 10 40 186 60 | 58 | Joe Thomas658 10 3] 10 5 2 30 193
58 0 186 0 193
6 0 186 0 193
6s | 50 [69 [ Harry King569 6] 10 7] 10 6 39 225 60 | 58 | Joe Thomas658 10 6] 10 6] 10 42 235
7 40 | 47 | Albert Brassert447 6 6 5 6 3 26 251 50 | 41 | Tim Dyer541 10| 10| 10| 10] 10 50 285
78 0 251 0 285
8 60 [ 49 | Glenn Coach649 10 10] 10[ 10 4| a4 295 50 |39 [ crash539 7 7 6 6] 10 36 321
8s 0 295 0 321
WINS BY ROUND| 2 6 4 5 2 19 WINS BY ROUND| 6 2 4 3 6 21

TIES BY ROUND| 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 TIES BY ROUND| 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

INITIALS BONUS 4 INITIALS BONUS 13
DATE|WEEK06 TOTAL PTS 299 DATE|WEEK06 TOTAL PTS | 334

GAMES| 40.0 WINS | 19.0 WINS 21.0
SL |cL2 [MS=Millsboro South RD 1|RD 2|RD 3|RD 4|RD 5 ?r%?. TOTAL SL |cL2 [MG=Manginis RD 1|RD 2|RD 3|RD 4|RD 5 ST‘CJ# TOTAL
1 50 |43 | Bill Farmer543 5 5 6 16 16 40 | 44 | Paul Claypoole444 10| 10] 10 30 30
1S 60 | 59 Chris Wooters659 6 6 12 28 40 | 44 Paul Claypoole444 10 10 20 50
2 50 | 53 [ Jonathan Spivak553 10 5 3 3 7 28 56 50 | 51 | Tom Howard551 4] 10| 10| 10 10 44 94
28 0 56 0 94
3 60 | 69 | Tom Child669 10| 10 4 7] 10 41 97 50 | 51 | Maurice Sanger551 7 3] 10 10 3 33 127
38 0 97 0 127
4 40 |44 | Neil Cocino444 10] 10| 10 10 5 45 142 40 | 41 | Cengiz Tanverdi441 7 5 6 6] 10 34 161
4s 0 142 0 161
5 70 | 69 | Ed Bishop769 10| 10 4 7 6 37 179 60 | 55 [ Joe Duffy655 7 6] 10| 10] 10 43 204
58 0 179 0 204
6 40 |37 | Price Goldston437 6 10 5] 10] 10 41 220 40 | 32 [ AlLehtonen432 10 6] 10 6 6 38 242
6 0 220 0 242
7 60 | 69 | Tom Child669 10 6] 10] 10 6 42 262 40 | 44 | Vince Tamburo444 5] 10 5 6] 10 36 278
78 0 262 0 278
8 60 |59 | chris Wooters659 2 6| 10| 10 7 35 297 40 | 41 | steve Cirino441 10| 10 2 6| 10 38 316
8s 0 297 0 316

WINS BY ROUND| 5 4 3 4 2 18 WINS BY ROUND| 3 4 5 4 6 22

TIES BY ROUND| 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 TIES BY ROUND| 0 0 0 0 0 00
INITIALS BONUS 8 INITIALS BONUS 25

DATE |WEEK06 TOTAL PTS 305 DATE |WEEK06 TOTAL PTS KL
GAMES| 40.0 WINS 18.0 WINS 22.0




SSPL WEEKLY REPORT WEEKO06
SL |cL2 INR=New Rehoboth RD 1|(RD 2|RD 3|RD 4|RD 5| SUB | TOTAL SL |cL2 |MC=MS Cues RD 1|/RD 2|/|RD 3|RD 4|RD 5| SUB | TOTAL
1 30 |30 Earl Coutts330 10 6 5 6 10 37 37 30 | 29 Caroline Baranoski329 7 10 10 10 7 44 44
1S 0 37 0 44
2 30 |27 Mark Dubowe327 10 7 10 2 5 34 71 40 | 31 Esther Barron431 7 10 7 10 10 44 88
28 0 7 0 88
3 40 | 36 Jim Obrien436 10 6 10 10 10 46 17 40 | 38 Frank Ditonno438 6 10 3 7 5 31 119
3s 0 117 0 119
4 40 | 32 Keith Krause432 6 10 7 7 10 40 157 40 | 34 Linda D.434 10 7 10 10 5 42 161
48 0 157 0 161
5 40 | 40 Ben Furnas440 5 10 10 7 5 37 194 40 | 35 Kathi Payne435 10 5 6 10 10 41 202
58 0 194 0 202
6 40 | 44 Gutz444 10 6 6 10 6 38 232 50 | 43 Joe Stanzione543 6 10 10 1 10 37 239
6S 0 232 0 239
7 40 | 40 Conrad Schlobohm440 10 5 7 7 10 39 271 30 |37 Rhea McVicker337 3 10 10 10 6 39 278
7S 0 271 0 278
8 40 | 36 Jim Obrien436 10 5 10 25 296 50 | 50 John Senise550 7 10 5 22 300
8S 40 | 40 Ben Furnas440 6 6 12 308 50 | 50 John Senise550 10 10 20 320
WINS BY ROUND| 6 2 4 2 4 18 WINS BY ROUND| 2 6 4 6 4 22

TIES BY ROUND| 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 TIES BY ROUND| 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

INITIALS BONUS 61 INITIALS BONUS 67
DATE|WEEKO06 TOTAL PTS 369 DATE|WEEKO06 TOTAL PTS 387

GAMES| 40.0 WINS | 18.0 WINS 22.0
SL |cL2 |OC=O0Ild Crabs RD 1|RD 2(RD 3|RD 4|RD 5| SUB | TOTAL SL |cL2 |DD=Dagsboro Dogs RD 1(RD 2|RD 3|RD 4|RD 5| SUB | TOTAL
1 30 |20 Rich Schmidt320 10 10 10 4 6 40 40 30 |30 KarenDavidson330 6 7 7 10 10 40 40
1S 0 40 0 40
2 40 | 47 Chuck Beckner447 10 7 10 10 6 43 83 50 | 50 John Guilday550 7 10 7 4 10 38 78
2s 0 83 0 78
3 60 | 46 Tom Barron646 1 6 4 5 10 26 109 70 | 70 Bruce Hibbs770 10 10 10 10 7 47 125
3s 0 109 0 125
4 60 | 49 Bob Lesh649 4 7 10 10 7 38 147 60 | 57 Larry Johnson657 10 10 7 7 10 44 169
48 0 147 0 169
5 40 | 37 Matt D.437 10 4 4 6 6 30 177 70 | 64 Dave Gibbons764 7 10 10 10 10 47 216
58 0 177 0 216
6 30 | 32 Dan McCarthy332 7 5 6 5 1 24 201 50 | 45 Pat D'Angelantonio545 10 10 10 10 10 50 266
6S 0 201 0 266
7 30 |37 Bruce Rohner337 6 10 16 217 30 | 30 KarenDavidson330 10 6 16 282
78 30 |37 Bruce Rohner337 6 7 3 16 233 50 |45 Pat D'Angelantonio545 10 10 10 30 312
8 60 | 46 Tom Barron646 6 6 10 22 255 60 | 57 Larry Johnson657 10 10 6 26 338
88 40 |37 Matt D 437 6 5 11 266 60 | 57 Larry Johnson657 10 10 20 358

WINS BY ROUND 3 2 4 2 1 12 WINS BY ROUND 5 6 4 6 7 28

TIESBY ROUND| 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 TIES BY ROUND| 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

INITIALS BONUS 60 INITIALS BONUS 12
DATE|WEEK06 TOTAL PTS 326 DATE | WEEKO06 TOTAL PTS 370
GAMES| 40.0 WINS 12.0 WINS 28.0




SSPL WEEKLY REPORT WEEKO06
SL [cL2 |PL=Pipeline RD 1|RD 2|RD 3(RD 4|RD 5| SUB | TOTAL SL [cL2 [HN=Henlopen RD 1(RD 2|RD 3|RD 4|RD 5| SUB | TOTAL
1 40 |38 | Ed Royer43s 6 7] 10] 10 4 37 37 40 | 43 | Frank Milles443 10| 10 6 7] 10 43 43
18 0 37 0 43
2 50 |45 [ walter Smith545 10 7] 10 7 7 41 78 50 | 50 [ Paul Doyle550 7] 10 4] 10] 10 41 84
2s 0 78 0 84
3 60 |58 | Jerry Alton658 7 7] 10 7 3 34 12 60 | 62 | Mike Burton662 10| 10 7] 10] 10 47 131
3s 0 112 0 131
4 40 |40 | George Mills440 3 6] 10 6 6 31 143 50 | 59 [ Rick Kellog559 10| 10 7] 10] 10 47 178
4s 0 143 0 178
5 40 |40 | Bob Schlegel440 6] 10 10 6] 10 42 185 50 | 42 | coach542 10 6 o] 10 7 33 211
58 0 185 0 21
6 60 |56 | Mike Moore656 6] 10 0 3] 10 29 214 60 | 60 | Rick Schermerhorn660 10 7] 10 10 5 42 253
6S 0 214 0 253
7 40 |38 | Dick Stork438 10| 10 6 4|l 10 40 254 50 | 50 | Paul Doyle550 5 7] 10] 10 6 38 291
78 0 254 0 291
8 40 [38 | Bill Lorelli438 4] 10] 10 5 29 283 50 |59 | Rick Kellog559 10 7 6] 10 33 324
8s |VALUH 00 | TIME/ TIES PL00O 7 7 290 | #VALUH 00 | TIME/ TIES HNOO 7 7 331
WINS BY ROUND| 2 4 6 1 3 16 WINS BY ROUND| 6 4 2 7 4 23

TIESBY ROUND| 0 0 0 0 1 05 TIES BY ROUND| 0 0 0 0 1 05

INITIALS BONUS 29 INITIALS BONUS 10
DATE|WEEK06 TOTAL PTS 319 DATE|WEEKO06 TOTAL PTS 4

GAMES| 40.0 WINS | 16.5 WINS 23.5
SL |CL2 UD=Underdogs RD1|(RD 2|RD 3|RD 4|RD 5| SUB | TOTAL SL |cL2 |GG=Good Guys RD1|RD 2|RD 3|RD 4|RD 5| SUB | TOTAL
1 60 |54 | Rick VanHoy654 10| 10 3] 10 6 39 39 60 | 56 | Roy Denham656 5 5] 10 7] 10 37 37
18 0 39 0 37
2 40 [ 41 | Pam Wojciechowski441 2 7] 10 10] 10 39 78 40 |43 | John Marcus443 10| 10 7 6 7 40 77
28 0 78 0 71
3 30 [ 19 | Debbie Long319 7 2 2 4 5 20 98 50 |52 | Lou Amato552 10| 10] 10 10] 10 50 127
38 0 98 0 127
4 70 [ 65 | Vince Gambino765 10 6] 10 7] 10 43 141 60 | 62 | Bob Ward662 7] 10 7] 10 7 41 168
4s 0 14 0 168
5 20 |26 | Barbara Bonora226 7 4 3 5 7 26 167 50 | 51 | Ty Remp551 10| 10] 10 10] 10 50 218
58 0 167 0 218
6 30 [40 | JoAnn MacMillan340 3 4 7 5 6 25 192 70 | 70 | John DeNoia770 10| 10] 10 10| 10 50 268
6S 0 192 0 268
7 70 |75 | Mike MacMillan775 4] 10] 10] 10] 10 44 236 70 | 69 | Ken Denham769 10 7 0 5 5 27 295
78 0 236 0 295
8 30 |35 | saraVanHoy335 10 3 4] 10] 10 37 273 40 | 42 | Mike Connelly442 7] 10 10 6 5 38 333
8s 0 273 0 333

WINS BY ROUND| 3 2 3 4 4 16 WINS BY ROUND| 5 6 5 4 4 24
TIES BY ROUND| 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 TIES BY ROUND| 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
INITIALS BONUS 19 INITIALS BONUS
DATE |WEEK06 TOTAL PTS 292 DATE |WEEK06 TOTAL PTS 333
GAMES| 40.0 WINS 16.0 WINS 24.0




